7.2.17
 44(0)1989 563958 www.rbmedicaluk.co
Diathermy Colposcopy Loops, Needle
& Ball Electrodes – Sterile, Single Use
Gynaecology
 Tel: +44(0)1989 563958 sales@rbmedical.co.uk        www.rbmedical.co.uk
                      Description  Width Depth Length Order Code Quantity
(mm) (mm) (mm)

Gynaecology
 Tel: +44(0)1989 563958 sales@rbmedical.co.uk        www.rbmedical.co.uk
Order Code Description Quantity
SE150-100 Disposable Finger Switch Min 50
SE150-101 Disposable Finger Switch—with extended blade Min 50
SE150-115 Diathermy Blade 3 x 17 x 130mm Box 50
SE150-115(100) Diathermy Blade 3 x 17 x 130mm Box 100
SE150-120 Diathermy Needle 1 x 70mm Box 50
SE150-125 Diathermy Needle 1 x 130mm   Box 50
SE150-120-06 Micro needle 5mm x 55mm - straight  Min 20
SE150-125-01 Diathermy Needle 1 x 130mm Box 50
SE150-125-06 Micro needle 5mm x 55mm - 45 degree angle  Min 20
SE150-170-05 Diathermy Loop—Square 10W x 5D x 130mm Box 50
SE150-170-07 Diathermy Loop—Square 10W x 7D x 130mm Box 50
SE150-170-10 Diathermy Loop-Square 10W x 10D x 130mm Box 50
SE150-125-01(40) Diathermy needle angled 1 x 103mm Box 50
SE150-130 Diathermy ball electrode 2mm x 70mm Box 50
SE150-140 Diathermy ball electrode 3mm x 60mm Box 50
SE150-145 Diathermy ball electrode 3mm x 130mm Box 50
SE150-150
SE150-155
Diathermy ball electrode 4mm x 60mm
Diathermy ball electrode 4mm x 130mm
Box 50
Box 50
SE150-160 Diathermy ball electrode 5mm x 60mm Box 50
SE150-165  Diathermy ball electrode 5mm x 130mm Box 50
SE150-175-10 Diathermy Loop 10W x 10D x 130mm L Box 50
SE150-175-15 Diathermy Loop 10W x 15D x 130mm Box 50
SE150-180-12 Diathermy Loop 15W x 12D x 130mmL Box 50
SE150-180-15 Diathermy Loop 15W x 15D x 130mmL Box 50
SE150-190-13 Diathermy Loop 20W x 13D x 130mmL Box 20
SE150-190-15 Diathermy Loop 20W x15D x 130mmL Box 50
SE150-190-20 Diathermy Loop 20W x 20D x 130mmL Box 50
7.2.17
 44(0)1989 563958 www.rbmedicaluk.co
Diathermy Colposcopy Loops, Needle
& Ball Electrodes – Sterile, Single Use